
FT Cupen

Falköping ABK, 07.-08.03.09

Klasse

Seniorer
Stevnesekretær Ove Gundersen Vektklasse

84kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Pool
Platz

Plass

Pool A

1 Kave Raven Khan Trollhättans AK, SWE
TF 16:15

42
2:19

03
1:11

04
 1  4  0 16 2 6.III

2 Patrik Karlsson Mölndals BK
3:17

11
0:45

04
 0  1  0 15 1 7.

3 Johan Kircher BK Falkenberg, SWE
6:00

14
TF 13:0

41
 1  5  0 14 2 3.II

4 Viktor Karlsson BK Ore, SWE
PS 6:1

33
FS 6:0

52
TF 14:0

41
 3 12  0 26 2 1.I

Pool B

1 Mads Støvind Kolbotn IL, NOR
1:02

02
0:52

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

2 Oskar Eriksson Viskafors AK, SWE
FS 8:0

51
3:41

14
2:39

03
 1  6  0 11 0 5.III

3 Andreas Berg BK Loke, SWE
2:29

04
FS 9:0

51
TF 12:0

42
 2  9  0 21 3 4.II

4 Joakim Nylander Skönsbergs BK,SWE
FS 8:0

53
PS 13:3

32
 2  8  0 21 1 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Omgang III

1-4 Kave Raven Khan - Viktor Karlsson

Paarungen  Pool B  Omgang III

2-3 Oskar Eriksson - Andreas Berg

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 3 Johan Kircher BK Falkenberg, SWE 3 3.PS 3:0

Pool B 3 Andreas Berg BK Loke, SWE 0 4.04:00

Pool A 4 Viktor Karlsson BK Ore, SWE 3 1.PS 9:0

Pool B 4 Joakim Nylander Skönsbergs BK,SWE 0 2.04:00

Navn Klubb Res poengPlass
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